SERIES of POKER

-t

TIME EV# \i,

2024.09.13 FRI.

-
17:00 2 \i’
-
2024.09.14 SAT.

12:00 2 \E’

18:00 2 \;F,

2024.09.15 SUN.

12:00 2 \i7

2024.09.16 MON.

12:00 2 ‘F’

EVENT SGHEDULE 2024.09.13 - 16

Update Goming Soon

EVENT

BUY-IN CHIPS

Ticket ¥5,000 Ticket 20,000 +
Direct ¥35,000 Direct 35,000

Ticket ¥5,000 Ticket 20,000 +
Direct ¥35,000 Direct 35,000

Ticket ¥5,000 Ticket 20,000 +
Direct ¥35,000 Direct 35,000

DURATION REG CLOSE RE-ENTRY

40

40

60

60

7R/ 22:00

7R/17:00

7R/21:15



